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Zarin Sanat Sarv Company, with the aim of expanding its presence in global markets, exports to more than 25 countries 

all over the world. By leveraging cutting-edge technologies, this company has successfully exported its products to 

various countries, including those in the CIS and GCC countries, as well as North America, Africa and Asia, establishing 

a strong position in these markets.

Relying on the high quality of its products and adherence to international standards, Zarin Sanat Sarv has managed to attract 

numerous customers in different countries and maintain long-term, sustainable relationships with its business partners.

The company continuously improves its business processes and expands the diversity of its target markets in order to 

export its products to the widest possible range of destinations.

Zarin Sanat Sarv places particular emphasis on developing and expanding its exports in the near future, seeking to 

increase its share in various global markets. With careful attention to the unique conditions of each market and the 

needs of different consumers, the company has formulated diverse export strategies and taken significant steps toward 

enhancing the quality and variety of its products.

ZARIN SANAT SARV
www.zarinsarv.com



KhoshBakht brand, with the mission of creating pleasant and healthy moments for families, has always been committed 

to providing quality and natural food products. KhoshBakht goal is to provide an authentic and unique taste that 

satisfies consumers by using the best raw materials and achieving to global standards. We believe that Food Activities 

can connect hearts and create lasting memories of being together. Looking to the future, KhoshBakht always pays 

special attention to the sustainability of the family foundation and supporting cooking.

KhoshBakht, Happy Together

ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com



ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Canned tuna in vegetable oil

Canned tuna with chili in vegetable oil

Canned tuna in olive oil

Canned tuna with dill in vegetable oil

Canned tuna in vegetable oil with smoke flavor

180g & 120g

 180g

 180g

 180g

 180g

KhoshBakht Tuna
Skipjack and Yellowfin Tuna
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Product Name Net WeightN
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Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray 24 Pcs



ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Secondary PackagingProduct Weight Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray

Shrink Tray

Shrink Tray

12 Pcs

6 Pcs

4 Pcs

400, 700, 800g

1500g

4000g

Tomato Paste (Can)

Tomato Paste (Can)

Tomato Paste (Can)

Tomato Paste (Glass Jar)

Tomato Paste (Glass Jar)

4000g

800g

400g

1500g

700g

KhoshBakht Tomato Paste (Can & Glass Jar)
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Product Name Net Weight
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Made from 100% fresh tomatoes
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ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Pickled Cucumber
with garlic and fresh & aromatic vegetables

010203

05 04

Shrink Tray660 g 12 Pcs

-16 kg -

Secondary PackagingWeight Quantity Per Pack

 Super Special Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Special Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Superior Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Grade One Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Normal  Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Pickled Cucumcer in Tin

660 g

660 g

660 g

660 g

660 g

16 kg
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Prouduct Name Net WeightN
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Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray 12  Pcs

ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Canned Beans in Tomato Sauce

Canned Beans with Mushrooms in Tomato Sauce

Canned Sweet Corn

Canned Green Peas

Canned Eggplant Dish

Canned Chickpeas

380g

380g

380g

380g

380g

380g

Non-Meat Canned Food
Made from high-quality raw materials
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Product Name Net WeightN



Secondary packaging Quantity Per Pack

ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Carton (675,810kg)

Carton (1350kg)

Carton (1620kg)

12 Pieces

8 Pieces

6 Pieces

Refined Sunflower Oil

Refined Sunflower Oil

Refined Sunflower Oil

Refined Sunflower Oil

675g

810g

1350g

1620g

KhoshBakht Sunflower Oil
Enriched with Vitamin A & D3
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Product Name Net WeightN



ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Frying Oil for Household Use (Transparent)

Frying Oil for Household Use (Transparent)

Frying Oil for Household Use (Transparent)

Frying Oil for Household Use (Transparent)

Frying Oil for Household Use (Special )

Frying Oil for Household Use  (Special)

Frying Oil for Household Use  (Special)

Frying oil 
Palm-Free with over 50% reduced saturated fat Family-Friendly Frying Oil
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Carton (675, 810 kg)

Carton (1350 kg)

Carton (1620 kg)

12 Pieces

8 Pieces

6 Pieces

1620 g

1350 g

810 g

1620 g

1350 g

810 g

675 g

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

040507 06

0103 02



ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Vegetable Oil For Household Use 5 kg

Vegetable Oil in Tin
Contains Omega 3/6/9

01

Refined Sunflower Oil (For Industies)

Frying Oil (For Industies)

Soybean Oil (For Industies)

16 kg

16 kg

16 kg
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Product Name Net WeightN
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ZARIN SANAT SARV khoshbakhtfoodkhoshbakht-food.com

Iranian Rice
Various premium-grade Hashemi and Tarom rice in different packages

Iranian Hashemi white Rice 1, 2/5, 5, 10 kg

1, 2/5, 5, 10 kg

01

Iranian Tarom Rice02

01

02

Product Name Net WeightN

Product Name Net WeightN



Makenzi brand, with the slogan “Living in the moment” is here to accompany you in creating delightful experiences.
Our mission is to provide high-quality and delicious ready-to-eat meals that take the hassle out of cooking in the 

daily life. Makenzi goal is to give you more time to enjoy the moment and create valuable memories.
This is Makenzi—Living in the moment

ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com



ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com

Makenzi Tuna
Skipjack and Yellowfin Tuna
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Canned tuna in vegetable oil

Canned tuna with chili in vegetable oil

Canned tuna in olive oil

Canned tuna with dill in vegetable oil

Canned tuna in vegetable oil with smoke flavor

Canned tuna in Brine

120, 150, 180 g

150, 180 g

180 g

150, 180 g

180 g

180 g
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Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray 24 Pcs

Prouduct Name Net WeightN



ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com

Makenzi Tomato Paste  (Can & Glass Jar)
Made from 100% fresh tomatoes

04
05
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03

Tomato Paste (Can)

Tomato Paste (Can)

Tomato Paste (Can)

Tomato Paste (Glass Jar)

Tomato Paste (Glass Jar)

4000g

800g

400g

1500g

700g

01

02

03

04

05

Prouduct Name Net WeightN

Secondary PackagingProduct Weight Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray

Shrink Tray

Shrink Tray

12 Pcs

6 Pcs

4 Pcs

400, 700, 800g

1500g

4000g



ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com

Pickled Cucumber
with garlic and fresh & aromatic vegetables

Shrink Tray660 g 12 Pcs

-16 kg -

Secondary PackagingWeight Quantity Per Pack

 Super Special Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Special Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Superior Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Grade One Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Normal  Pickled Cucumber in Glass Jar

Pickled Cucumcer in Tin

660 g

660 g

660 g

660 g

660 g

16 kg
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Prouduct Name Net WeightN
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ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray 12 Pcs

Non-Meat Canned Food
Made from high-quality raw materials

Canned Beans in Tomato Sauce

Canned Beans with Mushrooms in Tomato Sauce

Canned Sweet Corn

Canned Green Peas

Canned Eggplant Dish

Canned Chickpeas

380 g

380 g

380 g

380 g

380 g

380 g
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Prouduct Name Net WeightN
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ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com

Pickled Olives
Rich in Lycopene with very strong antioxidant properties

Special Pickled Olives 

Normal Pickled Olives

660 g

660 g
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Shrink Tray660 g 12 Pcs

Secondary PackagingWeight Quantity Per Pack

Prouduct Name Net WeightN

01

02



ZARIN SANAT SARV makenzifoodmakenzifood.com

Makenzi Tuna
Skipjack and Yellowfin Tuna 

Canned tuna with Beans in Tomato Sauce 230 g01

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink Tray 24 Pcs

01

Prouduct Name Net WeightN
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Every day is a fresh opportunity to conquer new peaks.

Life Star believes in your inner strength because your true power is revealed when you are ready to 

change. Life Star accompanies you on the path to success and with the slogan of "Stars change…" reminds 

you that every step can lead to a great transformation. A transformation towards becoming better and 

shining brighter. Life Star brand was established and introduced to the market in 2021 with the aim of 

producing high-level energy drinks.

ZARIN SANAT SARV lifestardrinklifestardrink.com



ZARIN SANAT SARV lifestardrinklifestardrink.com

Energy drink
Contains the highest level of caffeine within the standard range of 320 milligrams
High calorie content to ensure the product is energizing
Contains B vitamins, including B2, B3, B5, B6, B12

Energy Drink

Energy Drink

250 ML

500 ML

01

02

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary PackagingNet Weight Quantity Per Pack

Shrink and Tray

Shrink and Tray

250 ML

500 ML

24 Pcs

12 Pcs

01

02



ZARIN SANAT SARV lifestardrinklifestardrink.com

Sugar-free Energy drink
Contains taurine for muscle metabolism

Contains 3 essential amino acids known as BCAA, suitable for muscle building and recovery

Sugar-free and very low in calories, suitable for vegans

Sugar-free energy drink containing BCAA 250 ML01

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink and Tray 24 Pcs

01



ZARIN SANAT SARV lifestardrinklifestardrink.com

Energy Drink  (BLUE Hawaii)

Energy Drink  (SOUR CHERRY)

Energy Drink   (PRICKLY PEAR)

Energy Drink   (CITRUS PUNCH)

250 ML

250 ML

250 ML

250 ML

Flavored Energy drink
Contains the highest level of caffeine within the standard range of 320 milligrams

High calorie content to ensure the product is energizing

Contains B vitamins, including B2, B3, B5, B6, B12
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Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink and Tray 24 Pcs

01 02

03 04



Great days start with small choices and every moment of the day is an opportunity to shine. Elgado Instant Coffee 

offer's you a simple yet unique experience of the real coffee taste. Elgado coffee was produced and introduced 

to the market in 2023. Elgado quality and delightful taste provides you with  energy, concentration and 

motivation to face upcoming challenges and accompanying you to start each day with confidence. Elgado is a way 

to becoming better. With Elgado, Do it better.

ZARIN SANAT SARV elgadocoffeeelgadocoffee.com



Instant Coffee Powder 3in1(pouch)

Instant Coffee Powder 3in1(box)

Suger-Free Instant Coffee Powder 2in1(pouch)

Suger-Free Instant Coffee Powder 2in1(box)

20x18������48x18�

20x18�

20x10.6�

20x10.6�

Instant Coffee
Instant Coffee Powder 
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Product Name Net WeightN
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Secondary packaging Quantity Per Pack

Carton 12 Pouches/Boxes

02

04

ZARIN SANAT SARV elgadocoffeeelgadocoffee.com



Instant coffee powder containing ginseng 20x2/5g01

Product Name Net WeightN

01

Secondary packaging Quantity Per Pack

Carton 12 Pouches

Instant Coffee
Black Coffee

ZARIN SANAT SARV elgadocoffeeelgadocoffee.com



Cappuccino with cocoa powder

Low-fat hot chocolate powder

20x25g

20x25g
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Product Name Net WeightN

01

Instant Coffee
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Secondary packaging Quantity Per Pack

Carton 12 Pillow Packs

02

ZARIN SANAT SARV elgadocoffeeelgadocoffee.com



ZARIN SANAT SARV
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Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray 12 Pcs

Lemonade Carbonated Drink 280 ml01

Product Name Net WeightN

Lemonade Carbonated Drink
No preservatives.

01



ZARIN SANAT SARV
zarinsarv.com

Carbonated Vitamin C Drink
Contains vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Contains B vitamins, including B , B , B , B , and B
Aspartame-free

01

02

Carbonated vitamin C drink

Sugar-free carbonated vitamin C drink

240 ml

240 ml

01

02

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Carton 2x12 Pcs
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Canned Little Tuna Fish
No preservatives.
Using the best imported cans and sheets that do not react with food.

01

Canned little tuna fish in vegetable oil 180 g01

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray 24 Pcs



ZARIN SANAT SARV
zarinsarv.com

Canned Marlin Fish
Marlin fish.
No preservatives.
Using the best imported cans and sheets that do not react with food.
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Canned marlin fish in vegetable oil

Canned marlin fish with chili in vegetable oil

120, 150, 180 g

120, 150, 180 g

01

02

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray 24 Pcs



ZARIN SANAT SARV
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Tomato Paste
Produced from 100% pure tomatoes.
No preservatives and Pasteurized.

02
01
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04 05

Tomato Paste (can)

Tomato Paste (can)

Tomato Paste (can)

Tomato Paste (jar)

Tomato Paste (jar)

Aseptic (barrel)

4000 g

800 g

400 g

1500 g

700 g

250 kg
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Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary PackagingNet Weights Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray

Shrink & Tray

Shrink & Tray

400, 700, 800 g

1500 g

4000 g

12 Pcs

6 Pcs

4 Pcs

06



ZARIN SANAT SARV
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Tomato Paste
Produced from 100% pure tomatoes.

No preservatives and Pasteurized.
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Tomato Paste (can)

Tomato Paste (can)

Tomato Paste (can)

Tomato Paste (jar)

Tomato Paste (jar)

4000 g

800 g

400 g

1500 g

700 g
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Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary PackagingNet Weights Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray

Shrink & Tray

Shrink & Tray

400, 700, 800 g

1500 g

4000 g

12 Pcs

6 Pcs

4 Pcs



ZARIN SANAT SARV
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01

Canned Marlin fish
No preservatives.

Using the best imported cans and sheets that do not react with food.

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray 24 Pcs

02

Canned marlin fish in vegetable oil

Canned marlin fish with chili in vegetable oil

150 g - 120 g

150 g - 120 g

01

02

Product Name Net WeightN
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Canned Little tuna fish in vegetable oil

Canned Little tuna fish in vegetable oil

180 gr

150 gr
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02

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Tray 24 Pcs

01

02

Canned Little Tuna Fish
No preservatives.

Using the best imported cans and sheets that do not react with food

ZARIN SANAT SARV
zarinsarv.com
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Carbonated Vitamin C Drink
Contains vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)

Contains B vitamins, including B2, B3, B5, B6, and B12

Aspartame-free

01

02

Carbonated vitamin C drink

Sugar-free carbonated vitamin C drink

240 ml

240 ml

01

02

Product Name Net WeightN

Secondary Packaging Quantity Per Pack

Shrink & Carton 2x12 Pcs




